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MANAGEMENT SECOND ALLOTMENT 

SL NO NAME OF STUDENT 

AISWARYA S LAL 

NISSAFN 

MUHAMMED RIZWAN 

|JYOTHIKA B 
|ALEENA S 
AMAL ANTONY WILSON 

SAYANA SABU 

SULTHANA RASEEYA 

10N oUNT NURSD 

RANK 
BSC-19 

|BSC-20 

BSC-21 
BSC-22 

BSC-23 

BSC-24 

BSC-25 

BSC-26 

PRINCIPAL 
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